620
630
640
rev 122006©Quiet Solution :: 1250 Elko Drive, Sunnyvale, CA 94089 :: www.QuietSolution.com
•  Commercial
•  Residential
•  High-end theaters
•  High-end studios

• Available in standard 4’ x 8’ panels
• Costs the same or less than
typical assemblies
• High reliability noise reduction, with
no acoustic short-circuiting
• Can easily be installed by homeowner
or contractor, even over existing floor
• Outperforms resilient channels in
STC ratings
• No poured gypsum, reducing weight
and risk of mold
• Environmentally friendly, lab tested
• Patents pending
QuietWood Benefits
Model Grade Size Code
620 AC 4x8 QW620AC4X8
620 CC 4x8 QW620CC4X8
620 MDF 4x8 QW620MDF4X8
630 AC 4x8 QW630AC4X8
630 CC 4x8 QW630CC4X8
630 MDF 4x8 QW630MDF4X8
640 AC 4x8 QW640AC4X8
640 CC 4x8 QW640CC4X8
640 MDF 4x8 QW640MDF4X8
Product Ordering Codes
Product Specifications
       *See our companion data sheet for details on our structurally-rated
subfloor system